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TX-3838SW280C30F17-10H952770

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
(R&D version)

Features:
◆Excellent transiting heat from LED chip operating under 5.5A.

◆Provide uniform cross distribution of positive white and warm white dual color scheme, mixed pure.

◆High luminous output.

◆No UV.
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Package Dimensions:

I：Warm White（S）；
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Wave length (nm)

Relative Spectral Distribution
1.100

0.000

0.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

0.600

0.700

0.800

0.900

Sp
ec

tru
m

1.000

380.0 780.0420.0 460.0 500.0 540.0 580.0 620.0 660.0 700.0 740.0

Warm white

White

-90°

-80°

-70°

-60°

-50°

-40°

-30°

-20°
-10°  0°  10°  20°  30°  40°  50°  60°  70°  80°  90°

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

 0.0

Angle(°)
R

el
at

iv
e 

 in
te

ns
ity

Notes:
1. 2θ 1/2 is the off axis angle from lamp centerline where the luminous intensity is 1/2 of the peak value.

2. View angle tolerance is ± 5°.


